General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Type of meter

Nominal current (In)
Nominal voltage (Un) N-L
Nominal voltage (Un) L-L
Frequency

Pole type

Model

Energy type

Suitable for

Tariff type

Calibrated

Approval

ePIM.one 10.12 [https://epim.one]

5903263680116
5903263680116
ELS

SDM72D MID
0.11m

0.1m

0.08 m

0.4 kg

880000 mm?

Electricity meter (EC001506)
Energy distribution systems (EG000015)
Electronic

100 [A]

230..230 [V]

400..400 [V]

50..60 [Hz]

Three conductor

Direct measurement
Effective power

Purchase

One-tariff

No

Measuring Instruments Directive

2025-12-15


https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/SMD72D.png?v=1675254874
https://epim.one

Pulse output

Pulse type

Pulse rate

Type of indication

Mounting method

Width in number of modular spacings
Width

Depth

Height

Degree of protection (IP)

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Attachments

Data sheet

Data sheet

Declaration (other)
Main product picture

Manual

ePIM.one 10.12 [https://epim.one]

Optical

S0

1000..1000 [Imp/kWh (kvarh)]
Digital

DRA (DIN-rail adaptor)

4

72 [mm]

66 [mm]

100 [mm]

IP51

One (unit)
1
1
One (unit)
1

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/tCH2YOCTSd1M6jLU9tkNBIYf
1BFzJ0ys/lang/en

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/tCH2YOCTSd1M6jLU9tkNBIYf
1BFzJ0ys/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/pekra/pdf/SDM72_MID_deklaracja.pdf
https://files.epim.one/pekra/foto/SMD72D.png
https://files.epim.one/pekra/pdf/SDM72_MID_instrukcja.pdf
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